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State Government Securities - Full Auction Result

The result of the auction of State Government Securities held on March 18, 2025,

is as under:

(Amount in X Crore)

CHHATTISGARH | CHHATTISGARH | CHHATTISGARH JHARKHAND
2032 2033 2034 2028

Notified Amount 1000 2000 2000 1500
T 07 years and 06 08 years and 06 09 years and 06

enure 3

months months months

Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 55 65 79 21
(i) Amount 6815 9170 13095 4590
Cut off
Price (3)/ Yield (%) 7.14 7.16 7.16 6.92
Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 4 7 7 6
(i) Amount 999.989 1968.287 1824.375 1499.976
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 72.73 58.40 34.29 32.89
(ii) No. (2 bids) (3 bids) (4 bids) (2 bids)
Non - Competitive
Bids Received
(i) No. 1 5 10 2
(i) Amount 0.011 31.713 175.625 0.024
'F\,"?”'C"mpe““"e 100.02 100.03 100.02 100.07

rice (%)
Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted
(i) No. 1 5 10 2
(ii) Amount 0.011 31.713 175.625 0.024
Partial Allotment
Percentage of Non-
Competitive Bids
Percentage - - - -
Weighted Average
Yield (%) 7.1370 7.1554 7.1564 6.8940
Total Allotment 1000 2000 2000 1500

Amount
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KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA
2031 2033 2034 2035
Notified Amount 2000 2000 2000 1000
Re-issue of
Re-issue of 7.08%| Re-issue of 7.11%| Re-issue of 7.13%| 7.11% Karnataka
Tenure Karnaftaka SGS Karnaf[aka SGS Karna_taka SGS S_GS 2035,
2031, issued on 2033, issued on 2034, issued on issued on
February 12, 2025| February 12, 2025| February 20, 2025 February 05,
2025
Competitive Bids
Received
() No. 92 103 134 94
(i) Amount 11571.482 10770 14235 8591.390
Cut off

Price (3)/ Yield
(%)

99.91/7.0958

99.74/7.1501

99.86/7.1494

99.77/7.1402

Competitive Bids
Accepted

(i) No.

3

13

13

8

(i) Amount

1990.000

1989.998

1970.000

987.000

Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids

(i) Percentage

93.25

84.00

33.28

31.52

(ii) No.

(1 bid)

(4 bids)

(6 bids)

(3 bids)

Non - Competitive
Bids Received

(i) No.

(i) Amount

10.000

10.002

30.000

13.000

Non-Competitive
Price (%)

99.91

99.80

99.92

99.80

Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted

(i) No.

(i) Amount

10.000

10.002

30.000

13.000

Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Non-Competitive
Bids

Percentage

Weighted
Average Yield (%)

7.0958

7.1404

7.1406

7.1360

Total Allotment
Amount

2000

2000

2000

1000




KERALA 2038

KERALA 2050

MADHYA
PRADESH 2032

MADHYA
PRADESH 2046

Notified Amount

2000

3000

2000

2000

Tenure

13

25

7

21

Competitive
Bids Received

(i) No.

105

44

82

33

(i) Amount

10630.450

11340

11055

5490

Cut off
Price (R)/ Yield
(%)

7.17

7.18

7.14

7.18

Competitive
Bids Accepted

(i) No.

9

4

17

4

(i) Amount

1975.000

2999.991

1888.997

1918.578

Partial
Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive
Bids

() Percentage

56.59

50.00

32.97

47.60

(ii) No.

(7 bids)

(4 bids)

(8 bids)

(3 bids)

Non -
Competitive
Bids Received

(i) No.

10

(i) Amount

25.000

0.009

111.003

81.422

Non-
Competitive
Price ()

100.03

100.00

100.04

100.00

Non-
Competitive
Bids Accepted

(i) No.

10

(i) Amount

25.000

0.009

111.003

81.422

Partial
Allotment
Percentage of
Non-
Competitive
Bids

Percentage

Weighted
Average Yield
(%)

7.1659

7.1800

7.1331

7.1799

Total Allotment
Amount

2000

3000

2000

2000




MADHYA
PRADESH
2049

MAHARASHTRA
2036

MAHARASHTRA
2037

MAHARASHTRA
2038

Notified
Amount

2000

1500

1000

1500

Tenure

24

Re-issue of 7.12%
Maharashtra SGS

2036, issued on
February 05, 2025

Re-issue of 7.13%
Maharashtra SGS

2037, issued on
February 05, 2025

Re-issue of 7.12%
Maharashtra SGS

2038, issued on
February 05, 2025

Competitive
Bids Received

(i) No.

21

128

116

125

(i) Amount

5605

11112.500

10325

8550

Cut off
Price (%)/ Yield
(%)

7.18

99.85/7.1385

99.77/7.1576

99.66/7.1595

Competitive
Bids Accepted

(i) No.

3

8

12

21

(i) Amount

1919.871

1435.988

927.328

1362.446

Partial
Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive
Bids

(i) Percentage

47.70

69.91

70.93

15.96

(ii) No.

(3 bids)

(4 bids)

(2 bids)

(6 bids)

Non -
Competitive
Bids Received

(i) No.

10

12

(i) Amount

80.129

64.012

72.672

137.554

Non-
Competitive
Price ()

100.00

99.88

99.88

99.74

Non-
Competitive
Bids Accepted

(i) No.

10

12

(i) Amount

80.129

64.012

72.672

137.554

Partial
Allotment
Percentage of
Non-
Competitive
Bids

Percentage

Weighted
Average Yield
(%)

7.1800

7.1345

7.1437

7.1498

Total
Allotment
Amount

2000

1500

1000

1500




MAHARASHTRA

2039 MIZORAM 2040 ODISHA 2029 ODISHA 2040
Notified Amount 1000 120 1000 1000
Re-issue of 7.14%
Tenure Maharaghtra SGS 15 04 years and 06 15 years and
2039, issued on months 06 months
February 05, 2025
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 91 24 19 68
(i) Amount 5981.800 1260 5130 7745
Cut off
Price (3)/ Yield (%) 99.73/7.1697 7.18 6.98 7.17
Competitive Bids
Accepted
() No. 18 2 1 13
(i) Amount 939.514 118.496 991.489 921.827
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 39.88 49.37 99.15 32.05
(i) No. (7 bids) (2 bids) (1 bid) (8 bids)
Non - Competitive
Bids Received
(i) No. 9 3 4 10
(i) Amount 60.486 1.504 8.511 78.173
g‘?”'compet't"’e 99.84 100.00 100.00 100.05
rice ()
Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted
(i) No. 9 3 4 10
(ii) Amount 60.486 1.504 8.511 78.173
Partial Allotment
Percentage of Non-
Competitive Bids
Percentage - - - )
Weighted Average
Yield (%) 7.1570 7.1800 6.9800 7.1648
Total Allotment 1000 120 1000 1000

Amount




ODISHA 2046 RAJQ)%‘ISTAN RAJASTHAN 2033 | TAMILNADU 2028

Notified Amount 1000 1000 1000 1000
Re-issue of 7.67%
Rajasthan SGS 03 years and 06
Tenure 21 10 20%3, issued on Y months
December 27, 2023
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 28 61 27 16
(i) Amount 2640 5890 3945 3840
Cut off
Price ()/ Yield 7.18 7.15 103.31/7.1529 6.89
(%)
Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 3 5 6 2
(i) Amount 977.998 1388.292 978.693 999.966
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 48.30 72.02 78.69 98.52
(i) No. (3 bids) (3 bids) (1 bid) (2 bids)
Non -
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 3 12 5 1
(i) Amount 22.002 111.708 21.307 0.034
gc.’”'compe“t"’e 100.00 100.02 103.37 100.00
rice ()

Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted
(i) No. 3 12 5 1
(i) Amount 22.002 111.708 21.307 0.034
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Non-Competitive
Bids
Percentage - - - ;
Weighted
Average Yield 7.1800 7.1478 7.1438 6.8900
(%)
Total Allotment 1000 1500 1000 1000

Amount




TAMILNADU TAMILNADU
TAMILNADU 2029 | TAMILNADU 2030 2033 2045
Notified Amount 1000 1000 2000 1000
Tenure 04 years and 06 5 8 20
months
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 15 43 97 43
(i) Amount 3375 5360 11815 3495
Cut off
Price (%)/ Yield 7.02 7.04 7.15 7.18
(%)
Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 4 7 21 5
(i) Amount 999.992 989.991 1919.997 964.997
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 92.04 75.38 42.26 44.76
(i) No. (3 bids) (5 bids) (9 bids) (4 bids)
Non -
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 2 3 9 4
(i) Amount 0.008 10.009 80.003 35.003
Non-Competitive 100 100.02 100.07 100
Price ()
Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted
(i) No. 2 3 9 4
(i) Amount 0.008 10.009 80.003 35.003
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Non-Competitive
Bids
Percentage - - - :
Weighted
Average Yield 7.0192 7.0349 7.1385 7.1797
(%)
Total Allotment 1000 1000 2000 1000

Amount




UTTAR UTTAR
TAMILNADU 2055 UTTARZEE?DESH PRADESH PRADESH
2037 2039
Notified Amount 1000 1000 1500 1000
Tenure 30 8 12 14
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 27 61 116 88
(i) Amount 4595 6735 11464.500 5708.500
Cut off
Price (3)/ Yield (%) 7.18 7.17 7.15 7.17
Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 3 11 5 6
(i) Amount 979.600 956.137 1415.984 956.861
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 46.65 99.24 69.04 50.69
(i) No. (3 bids) (5 bids) (3 bids) (2 bids)
Non - Competitive
Bids Received
(i) No. 4 9 15 10
(i) Amount 20.400 43.863 84.016 43.139
Non-Competitive 100.00 100.09 100.01 100.07
Price (%)
Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted
(i) No. 4 9 15 10
(i) Amount 20.400 43.863 84.016 43.139
Partial Allotment
Percentage of Non-
Competitive Bids
Percentage - - - -
Weighted Average
vield o) 9 7.1800 7.1546 7.1484 7.1624
Total Allotment 1000 1000 1500 1000

Amount




UTTARAKHAND
2032

WEST BENGAL
2045

WEST BENGAL
2046

WEST BENGAL
2047

Notified Amount

1000

2000

2000

2000

Tenure

7

20

21

22

Competitive Bids
Received

(i) No.

47

48

34

27

(i) Amount

5360

3600

5595

7425

Cut off
Price (%)/ Yield
(%)

7.17

7.18

7.18

7.18

Competitive Bids
Accepted

(i) No.

10

3

2

4

(i) Amount

969.492

1989.949

1994.997

1994.996

Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids

(i) Percentage

17.51

94.76

49.87

33.11

(ii) No.

(5 bids)

(3 bids)

(2 bids)

(4 bids)

Non -
Competitive Bids
Received

(i) No.

(i) Amount

30.508

10.051

5.003

5.004

Non-Competitive
Price ()

100.09

100.00

100.00

100.00

Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted

(i) No.

(i) Amount

30.508

10.051

5.003

5.004

Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Non-Competitive
Bids

Percentage

Weighted
Average Yield
(%)

7.1543

7.1800

7.1800

7.1800

Total Allotment
Amount

1000

2000

2000

2000




10

Total

Notified Amount

52120

Tenure

Competitive Bids
Received

(i) No.

2277

(i) Amount

263905.622

Cut off
Price (R)/ Yield (%)

Competitive Bids
Accepted

(i) No.

270

(i) Amount

51107.092

Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids

(i) Percentage

(ii) No.

Non - Competitive
Bids Received

(i) No.

200

(i) Amount

1512.908

Non-Competitive
Price ()

Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted

(i) No.

200

(i) Amount

1512.908

Partial Allotment
Percentage of Non-
Competitive Bids

Percentage

Weighted Average
Yield (%)

Total Allotment
Amount

52620

*Rajasthan has accepted an additional amount of €500 Crore in the 10-year security.

Ajit Prasad
Deputy General Manager
(Communications)

Press Release: 2024-2025/2406



