प्रेस प्रकाशनी PRESS RELEASE



भारतीय रिज़र्व बैंक RESERVE BANK OF INDIA

वेबसाइट : <u>www.rbi.org.in/hindi</u> Website : <u>www.rbi.org.in</u> ई-मेल/email : <u>helpdoc@rbi.org.in</u>





संचार विभाग, केंद्रीय कार्यालय, शहीद भगत सिंह मार्ग, फोर्ट, मुंबई - 400 001

Department of Communication, Central Office, Shahid Bhagat Singh Marg, Fort,

Mumbai - 400 001 फोन/Phone: 022 - 2266 0502

March 18, 2025

State Government Securities - Full Auction Result

The result of the auction of State Government Securities held on **March 18**, **2025**, is as under:

(Amount in ₹ Crore)

	CHHATTISGARH 2032	CHHATTISGARH 2033	CHHATTISGARH 2034	JHARKHAND 2028
Notified Amount	1000	2000	2000	1500
Tenure	07 years and 06 months	08 years and 06 months	09 years and 06 months	3
Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	55	65	79	21
(ii) Amount	6815	9170	13095	4590
Cut off Price (₹)/ Yield (%)	7.14	7.16	7.16	6.92
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	4	7	7	6
(ii) Amount	999.989	1968.287	1824.375	1499.976
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	72.73	58.40	34.29	32.89
(ii) No.	(2 bids)	(3 bids)	(4 bids)	(2 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	1	5	10	2
(ii) Amount	0.011	31.713	175.625	0.024
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	100.02	100.03	100.02	100.07
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	1	5	10	2
(ii) Amount	0.011	31.713	175.625	0.024
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non- Competitive Bids				
Percentage	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.1370	7.1554	7.1564	6.8940
Total Allotment Amount	1000	2000	2000	1500

	KARNATAKA 2031	KARNATAKA 2033	KARNATAKA 2034	KARNATAKA 2035
Notified Amount	2000	2000	2000	1000
Tenure	Re-issue of 7.08% Karnataka SGS 2031, issued on February 12, 2025	Re-issue of 7.11% Karnataka SGS 2033, issued on February 12, 2025	Re-issue of 7.13% Karnataka SGS 2034, issued on February 20, 2025	Re-issue of 7.11% Karnataka SGS 2035, issued on February 05,
Competitive Bids Received				2025
(i) No.	92	103	134	94
(ii) Amount	11571.482	10770	14235	8591.390
Cut off Price (₹)/ Yield (%)	99.91/7.0958	99.74/7.1501	99.86/7.1494	99.77/7.1402
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	3	13	13	8
(ii) Amount	1990.000	1989.998	1970.000	987.000
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	93.25	84.00	33.28	31.52
(ii) No.	(1 bid)	(4 bids)	(6 bids)	(3 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	1	2	3	2
(ii) Amount	10.000	10.002	30.000	13.000
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	99.91	99.80	99.92	99.80
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	1	2	3	2
(ii) Amount	10.000	10.002	30.000	13.000
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non-Competitive Bids				
Percentage	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.0958	7.1404	7.1406	7.1360
Total Allotment Amount	2000	2000	2000	1000

	KERALA 2038	KERALA 2050	MADHYA PRADESH 2032	MADHYA PRADESH 2046
Notified Amount	2000	3000	2000	2000
Tenure	13	25	7	21
Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	105	44	82	33
(ii) Amount	10630.450	11340	11055	5490
Cut off Price (₹)/ Yield (%)	7.17	7.18	7.14	7.18
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	9	4	17	4
(ii) Amount Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids	1975.000	2999.991	1888.997	1918.578
(i) Percentage	56.59	50.00	32.97	47.60
(ii) No.	(7 bids)	(4 bids)	(8 bids)	(3 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids Received		, ,	, ,	,
(i) No.	4	1	10	5
(ii) Amount	25.000	0.009	111.003	81.422
Non- Competitive Price (₹)	100.03	100.00	100.04	100.00
Non- Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	4	1	10	5
(ii) Amount	25.000	0.009	111.003	81.422
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non- Competitive Bids				
Percentage	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.1659	7.1800	7.1331	7.1799
Total Allotment Amount	2000	3000	2000	2000

	MADHYA PRADESH 2049	MAHARASHTRA 2036	MAHARASHTRA 2037	MAHARASHTRA 2038
Notified Amount	2000	1500	1000	1500
Tenure	24	Re-issue of 7.12% Maharashtra SGS 2036, issued on	Re-issue of 7.13% Maharashtra SGS	Re-issue of 7.12% Maharashtra SGS 2038, issued on
		February 05, 2025	2037, issued on February 05, 2025	February 05, 2025
Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	21	128	116	125
(ii) Amount	5605	11112.500	10325	8550
Cut off Price (₹)/ Yield (%)	7.18	99.85/7.1385	99.77/7.1576	99.66/7.1595
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	3	8	12	21
(ii) Amount	1919.871	1435.988	927.328	1362.446
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	47.70	69.91	70.93	15.96
(ii) No.	(3 bids)	(4 bids)	(2 bids)	(6 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	5	9	10	12
(ii) Amount	80.129	64.012	72.672	137.554
Non- Competitive Price (₹)	100.00	99.88	99.88	99.74
Non- Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	5	9	10	12
(ii) Amount	80.129	64.012	72.672	137.554
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non- Competitive Bids				
Percentage	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.1800	7.1345	7.1437	7.1498
Total Allotment Amount	2000	1500	1000	1500

	MAHARASHTRA 2039	MIZORAM 2040	ODISHA 2029	ODISHA 2040
Notified Amount	1000	120	1000	1000
Tenure	Re-issue of 7.14% Maharashtra SGS 2039, issued on February 05, 2025	15	04 years and 06 months	15 years and 06 months
Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	91	24	19	68
(ii) Amount	5981.800	1260	5130	7745
Cut off Price (₹)/ Yield (%)	99.73/7.1697	7.18	6.98	7.17
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	18	2	1	13
(ii) Amount	939.514	118.496	991.489	921.827
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	39.88	49.37	99.15	32.05
(ii) No.	(7 bids)	(2 bids)	(1 bid)	(8 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	9	3	4	10
(ii) Amount	60.486	1.504	8.511	78.173
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	99.84	100.00	100.00	100.05
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	9	3	4	10
(ii) Amount	60.486	1.504	8.511	78.173
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non- Competitive Bids				
Percentage	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.1570	7.1800	6.9800	7.1648
Total Allotment Amount	1000	120	1000	1000

	ODISHA 2046	RAJASTHAN 2035*	RAJASTHAN 2033	TAMILNADU 2028
Notified Amount	1000	1000	1000	1000
Tenure	21	10	Re-issue of 7.67% Rajasthan SGS 2033, issued on December 27, 2023	03 years and 06 months
Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	28	61	27	16
(ii) Amount	2640	5890	3945	3840
Cut off Price (₹)/ Yield (%)	7.18	7.15	103.31/7.1529	6.89
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	3	5	6	2
(ii) Amount	977.998	1388.292	978.693	999.966
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	48.30	72.02	78.69	98.52
(ii) No.	(3 bids)	(3 bids)	(1 bid)	(2 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	3	12	5	1
(ii) Amount	22.002	111.708	21.307	0.034
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	100.00	100.02	103.37	100.00
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	3	12	5	1
(ii) Amount Partial Allotment Percentage of Non-Competitive Bids	22.002	111.708	21.307	0.034
Percentage	-	-		-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.1800	7.1478	7.1438	6.8900
Total Allotment Amount	1000	1500	1000	1000

	TAMILNADU 2029	TAMILNADU 2030	TAMILNADU 2033	TAMILNADU 2045
Notified Amount	1000	1000	2000	1000
Tenure	04 years and 06 months	5	8	20
Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	15	43	97	43
(ii) Amount	3375	5360	11815	3495
Cut off Price (₹)/ Yield (%)	7.02	7.04	7.15	7.18
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	4	7	21	5
(ii) Amount	999.992	989.991	1919.997	964.997
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	92.04	75.38	42.26	44.76
(ii) No.	(3 bids)	(5 bids)	(9 bids)	(4 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids Received		, ,	` .	,
(i) No.	2	3	9	4
(ii) Amount	0.008	10.009	80.003	35.003
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	100	100.02	100.07	100
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	2	3	9	4
(ii) Amount	0.008	10.009	80.003	35.003
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non-Competitive Bids				
Percentage	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.0192	7.0349	7.1385	7.1797
Total Allotment Amount	1000	1000	2000	1000

	TAMILNADU 2055	UTTAR PRADESH 2033	UTTAR PRADESH 2037	UTTAR PRADESH 2039
Notified Amount	1000	1000	1500	1000
Tenure	30	8	12	14
Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	27	61	116	88
(ii) Amount	4595	6735	11464.500	5708.500
Cut off Price (₹)/ Yield (%)	7.18	7.17	7.15	7.17
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	3	11	5	6
(ii) Amount	979.600	956.137	1415.984	956.861
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	46.65	99.24	69.04	50.69
(ii) No.	(3 bids)	(5 bids)	(3 bids)	(2 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	4	9	15	10
(ii) Amount	20.400	43.863	84.016	43.139
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	100.00	100.09	100.01	100.07
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	4	9	15	10
(ii) Amount	20.400	43.863	84.016	43.139
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non- Competitive Bids				
Percentage	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.1800	7.1546	7.1484	7.1624
Total Allotment Amount	1000	1000	1500	1000

	UTTARAKHAND 2032	WEST BENGAL 2045	WEST BENGAL 2046	WEST BENGAL 2047
Notified Amount	1000	2000	2000	2000
Tenure	7	20	21	22
Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	47	48	34	27
_ ` '	5360	3600	5595	7425
(ii) Amount Cut off	3360	3000	5595	7425
Price (₹)/ Yield (%)	7.17	7.18	7.18	7.18
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	10	3	2	4
(ii) Amount	969.492	1989.949	1994.997	1994.996
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	17.51	94.76	49.87	33.11
(ii) No.	(5 bids)	(3 bids)	(2 bids)	(4 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	7	4	2	2
(ii) Amount	30.508	10.051	5.003	5.004
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	100.09	100.00	100.00	100.00
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	7	4	2	2
(ii) Amount	30.508	10.051	5.003	5.004
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non-Competitive Bids	00.000	10.001	0.000	0.001
Percentage	-	-	-	
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.1543	7.1800	7.1800	7.1800
Total Allotment Amount	1000	2000	2000	2000

	Total
Notified Amount	52120
Tenure	
Competitive Bids	
Received	
(i) No.	2277
(ii) Amount	263905.622
Cut off	
Price (₹)/ Yield (%)	
Competitive Bids	
Accepted	
(i) No.	270
(ii) Amount	51107.092
Partial Allotment	
Percentage of	
Competitive Bids	
(i) Percentage	
(ii) No.	
Non - Competitive	
Bids Received	200
(i) No.	200
(ii) Amount	1512.908
Non-Competitive	
Price (₹) Non-Competitive	
Bids Accepted	
	200
(i) No.	200
(ii) Amount	1512.908
Partial Allotment	
Percentage of Non-	
Competitive Bids	
Percentage Weighted Average	
Yield (%)	
Total Allotment	
Amount	52620
	l .

^{*}Rajasthan has accepted an additional amount of ₹500 Crore in the 10-year security.

Press Release: 2024-2025/2406 Ajit Prasad
Deputy General Manager
(Communications)